Wharton County
Junior College

&

Number of Completed Applicants

Number of Completed Eligible Applications
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Disbursed

College Work Study Program Funds Expended
Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG
Recipients)

SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed

Number of Texas Public Education Grant
Recipients

TPEG Funds Disbursed

Number of Veterans Certified

Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship
Recipients

Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC
Sources

TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED

Last Year

4,340
3,069
1,271
1,463
3,023,368
46,632

50

135

58,260

787

2,168,911

278

120,750
220

348

473,248

$5,891,169

Financial Aid Office Report for

Aid Disbursed Through December, 2016

(For The 2016-2017 Year)

Current Year

4,465
3,134
1,331
1,459
3,019,710
42,512
41

145

61,086

77

2,125,438

330

141,375
260

285

410,964

$5,801,085

Increase/Decrease

125

65

60

<4>
<3,658>
<4,120>
<O>

10

2,826

<10>

<43,473>

52

20,625
40

<h65>

<62,284>

<90,084>



