

Financial Aid Office Report for Aid Disbursed Through December, 2016 (For The 2016-2017 Year)

	Last Year	Current Year	Increase/Decrease
Number of Completed Applicants	4,340	4,465	125
Number of Completed Eligible Applications	3,069	3,134	65
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications	1,271	1,331	60
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients	1,463	1,459	<4>
Pell Grant Funds Disbursed	3,023,368	3,019,710	<3,658>
College Work Study Program Funds Expended	46,632	42,512	<4,120>
Work Study Workers	50	41	<9>
Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)	135	145	10
SEOG Funds Awarded	58,260	61,086	2,826
Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients	787	777	<10>
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed	2,168,911	2,125,438	<43,473>
Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients	278	330	52
TPEG Funds Disbursed	120,750	141,375	20,625
Number of Veterans Certified	220	260	40
Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship Recipients	348	285	<65>
Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC Sources	473,248	410,964	<62,284>
TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED	\$5,891,169	\$5,801,085	<90,084>